nVent.com | 1Raychem-AR-H59533-NGC30StandardPanel-EN-1805
NGC-30 STANDARD
PANELS
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
The nVent RAYCHEM NGC-30 standard panel is based on the NGC-30 multi-circuit electronic
control, monitoring and power distribution system for process-temperature maintenance
and freeze-protection applications. The panels are available to control 20, 30, and 40 electric
heat-tracing circuits and include power distribution. The panels use electro-mechanical relays

ANSI/UL STD. 508
UL STD. 508A
CERTIFIED TO
CAN/CSA C22.2 NO. 14
ETL LISTED
CONFORMS TO
NFPA STD 496
9700701 9700701
9700701
CONFIGURATION OPTIONS
•	 20/30/40 Control Points
•	 120/208 VAC (1, 2 and 3-pole available) or 277/480 VAC (1-pole switching only)
•	 Z-Purge
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Catalog Number Part Number
120/208VAC Panel, 20 Control Circuits NGC30-S-20 10721-010
120/208VAC Panel, 30 Control Circuits NGC30-S-30 10721-011
120/208VAC Panel, 40 Control Circuits NGC30-S-40 10721-012
120/208VAC Panel, 20 Control Circuits, Purged NGC30-S-20-P 10721-013
120/208VAC Panel, 30 Control Circuits, Purged NGC30-S-30-P 10721-014
120/208VAC Panel, 40 Control Circuits, Purged NGC30-S-40-P 10721-015
277/480VAC Panel, 20 Control Circuits NGC30-S-20-4 10721-016
277/480VAC Panel, 30 Control Circuits NGC30-S-30-4 10721-017
277/480VAC Panel, 40 Control Circuits NGC30-S-40-4 10721-018
277/480VAC Panel, 20 Control Circuits, Purged NGC30-S-20-4-P 10721-019
277/480VAC Panel, 30 Control Circuits, Purged NGC30-S-30-4-P 10721-020
277/480VAC Panel, 40 Control Circuits, Purged NGC30-S-40-4-P 10721-021